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WEBSTER GROVES SCHOOL DISTRICT
BOARD OF EDUCATION
RETREAT MEETING
SATURDAY JUNE 14, 2014
EPWORTH CHILDREN AND FAMILY SERVICES
8:00 A.M.
110 NORTH ELM
SAINT LOUIS, MISSOURI 63119
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002

003

004

005

006

TENTATIVE AGENDA

Call to Order
00la Agenda Review and Approval

Longitudinal Financial Outlook
Special Guest Speakers on Tax Levies and Bond Referendums

Discussion of Long and Short Term Goals
004a Accomplishments 2013-14
004b Update from Facilities and Revenue Committees
004c Update on 40 Acres Project
004d Board Goals Reviewed
Full-Day Kindergarten Discussion
Strategic Planning

Consent Agenda Items:

005a Approve Policy Subcommittee Recommendations
005b Approve Personnel Report

005c Approve Professional Development Plan for 2014-15

Motion to recess into Closed Session for the purpose of discussing Litigation
[Sec. 610.021(1) RS Mo.] and Property [Sec.610.021(2) RS Mo.]

012 Adjournment

Diane Moore

David Winkler

Sarah Riss
Diane Moore
David Addison
Emerson Smith

The Webster Groves School District does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex, disability, age or genetic information or any

other characteristic protected by law in its programs and activities. In addition, demeaning or otherwise harmful actions are prohibited, if directed at

personal characteristics including, but not limited to, socioeconomic level, gender identity and sexual orientation or perceived sexual orientation.

The following person has been designated to handle inquiries regarding the non-discrimination and accessibility policies: John M. Thomas, director of
student services, 400 E. Lockwood Ave., Webster Groves, MO 63119 314-961-1233. Persons needing assistance to attend a meeting should contact

Diane Moore at 314-961-1233 at least 48 hours in advance.




June 23
August 4
August 4-5
August 6
August 11
August 13
August 21
August 25
August 26
August 27

Upcoming Meetings/Events:

BOE Special / Workshop Meeting

BOE/Admin Dialogue-Hixson Café

New Teacher Orientation

Opening Ceremonies-Roberts Gym-WGHS
Strategic Planning Meeting-CO Board Room
First Day Student Attendance

All Elementary Open Houses

BOE Special/Workshop Meeting-CO Board Room
WGHS Open House

Hixson Open House

7:00pm
5:00-7:30pm

5:30pm

6:00pm
7:00pm
6:30-8pm
6:30-8:30pm




*No report at this time



