

## WEBSTER GROVES SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD OF EDUCATION RETREAT MEETING SATURDAY JUNE 14, 2014 EPWORTH CHILDREN AND FAMILY SERVICES 8:00 A.M. 110 NORTH ELM SAINT LOUIS, MISSOURI 63119

## TENTATIVE AGENDA

001	Call to Order 001a Agenda Review and Approval	
002	Longitudinal Financial Outlook	Diane Moore
003	Special Guest Speakers on Tax Levies and Bond Referendums	David Winkler
004	Discussion of Long and Short Term Goals 004a Accomplishments 2013-14 004b Update from Facilities and Revenue Committees 004c Update on 40 Acres Project 004d Board Goals Reviewed Full-Day Kindergarten Discussion Strategic Planning	Sarah Riss Diane Moore David Addison Emerson Smith
005	Consent Agenda Items: 005a Approve Policy Subcommittee Recommendations 005b Approve Personnel Report 005c Approve Professional Development Plan for 2014-15	
006	Motion to recess into Closed Session for the purpose of discussing Litigation [Sec. 610.021(1) RS Mo.] and Property [Sec.610.021(2) RS Mo.]	
012	Adjournment	

The Webster Groves School District does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex, disability, age or genetic information or any other characteristic protected by law in its programs and activities. In addition, demeaning or otherwise harmful actions are prohibited, if directed at personal characteristics including, but not limited to, socioeconomic level, gender identity and sexual orientation or perceived sexual orientation.

The following person has been designated to handle inquiries regarding the non-discrimination and accessibility policies: *John M. Thomas*, director of student services, 400 E. Lockwood Ave., Webster Groves, MO 63119 314-961-1233. Persons needing assistance to attend a meeting should contact *Diane Moore* at 314-961-1233 at least 48 hours in advance.

Upcoming Meetings/Events:			
June 23	BOE Special / Workshop Meeting	7:00pm	
August 4	BOE/Admin Dialogue-Hixson Café	5:00-7:30pm	
August 4-5	New Teacher Orientation	_	
August 6	Opening Ceremonies-Roberts Gym-WGHS		
August 11	Strategic Planning Meeting-CO Board Room	5:30pm	
August 13	First Day Student Attendance	_	
August 21	All Elementary Open Houses	6:00pm	
August 25	BOE Special/Workshop Meeting-CO Board Room	7:00pm	
August 26	WGHS Open House	6:30-8pm	
August 27	Hixson Open House	6:30-8:30pm	

